ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, BUC 1 : Stantonbury - Wednesday 8th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 330 Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury
2 261 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
3 256 St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
4 224 Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
5 219 The Grange School, Aylesbury
6 198 Glebe Farm School, Milton Keynes
7 149 Buckingham School, Buckingham
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 316 Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
2 282 Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
3 275 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
4 219 Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
5 185 Thornton College, Milton Keynes
6 176 The Grange School, Aylesbury
7 142 St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
8 126 Glebe Farm School, Milton Keynes
9 124 Buckingham School, Buckingham

Intermediate Boys

Posn

N ook W e

8

Intermediate Girls

Points
392
367
263
250
219
209
199
141

Stowe School, Buckingham

Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury

Watling Academy, Milton Keynes

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury

St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
The Grange School, Aylesbury

Princes Risborough School, Princes Risborough
Buckingham School, Buckingham

Posn Points School
1 360 Stowe School, Buckingham
2 331 Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
3 305 Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
4 232 Thornton College, Milton Keynes
5 218 The Grange School, Aylesbury
6 217 Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
7 197 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
8 159 Princes Risborough School, Princes Risborough
9 103 St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
10 101 Buckingham School, Buckingham
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