ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, BUC 1 : Stantonbury - Wednesday 8th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	330	Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury
2	261	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
3	256	St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
4	224	Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
5	219	The Grange School, Aylesbury
6	198	Glebe Farm School, Milton Keynes
7	149	Buckingham School, Buckingham
6 7		· · ·

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	316	Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
2	282	Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
3	275	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
4	219	Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
5	185	Thornton College, Milton Keynes
6	176	The Grange School, Aylesbury
7	142	St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
8	126	Glebe Farm School, Milton Keynes
9	124	Buckingham School, Buckingham

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points			
1	392	Stowe School, Buckingham		
2	367	Aylesbury Grammar School, Aylesbury		
3	263	Watling Academy, Milton Keynes		
4	250	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury		
5	219	St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury		
6	209	The Grange School, Aylesbury		
7	199	Princes Risborough School, Princes Risborough		
8	141	Buckingham School, Buckingham		
late was a dista. Ciala				

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	360	Stowe School, Buckingham
2	331	Aylesbury High School, Aylesbury
3	305	Wycombe High School, High Wycombe
4	232	Thornton College, Milton Keynes
5	218	The Grange School, Aylesbury
6	217	Watling Academy, Milton Keynes
7	197	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School, Aylesbury
8	159	Princes Risborough School, Princes Risborough
9	103	St Michael's Catholic School Aylesbury, Aylesbury
10	101	Buckingham School, Buckingham